
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

0 MartinRea Ridgetown Plant Expansion 234 days Thu 24-05-23 Fri 25-04-25

1 1 Project Tender and subtrade contracts 31 days Thu 24-05-23 Fri 24-07-05

2 2 Mobilization 3 days Mon 24-06-17 Wed 24-06-19

3 3 Temporary road construction 16 days Thu 24-06-20 Fri 24-07-12

4 4 Concrete Pad Demolition 10 days Mon 24-06-24 Mon 24-07-08

5 5 Retaining wall demolition 4 days Tue 24-07-09 Fri 24-07-12

6 6 Asphalt Removal 5 days Mon 24-07-15 Fri 24-07-19

7 7 Excavation 18 days Mon 24-07-22 Wed 24-08-14

8 8 Underground Sanitary lines 8 days Wed 24-08-21 Fri 24-08-30

9 9 Pit Foundation 21 days Thu 24-08-29 Fri 24-09-27

10 10 Crane Foundation 15 days Mon 24-09-23 Fri 24-10-11

11 11 Structural steel work 21 days Tue 24-10-15 Tue 24-11-12

12 12 Slab work 10 days Wed 24-11-06 Tue 24-11-19

13 13 Roof decking 15 days Wed 24-11-20 Tue 24-12-10

14 14 Mechanical Rough-in 15 days Mon 24-12-02 Fri 24-12-20

15 15 Electrical Rough-in 15 days Mon 24-12-02 Fri 24-12-20

16 16 Interior wall Demolition 15 days Wed 24-12-11 Fri 25-01-03

17 17 Crane Installation 25 days Wed 24-12-11 Fri 25-01-17

18 18 Drywall framing 5 days Wed 25-01-01 Wed 25-01-08

19 19 Exterior cladding 14 days Mon 25-01-13 Thu 25-01-30

20 20 Landscaping Base work 10 days Wed 24-11-13 Tue 24-11-26

21 21 Mechanical finishes 20 days Fri 25-01-31 Fri 25-02-28

22 22 Electrical finishes 15 days Fri 25-01-31 Fri 25-02-21

23 23 Hydronics and Chiller Installation 17 days Mon 25-03-03 Tue 25-03-25

24 24 Masonry 7 days Wed 25-03-26 Thu 25-04-03

25 25 Painting 15 days Fri 25-04-04 Fri 25-04-25

26 26 Landscaping Finishes 12 days Thu 25-04-03 Mon 25-04-21
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